
To: Jeffrey Epsteinfleevacation(8gmail.comj 
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent Sat 8/28/2010 4:49:33 AM 
Subject Fwd: So? 

Here is the interaction I had with Barnaby fyi. I went back to it to find it. I think it was even less 
suggestive than I remembered... I want to follow up on it. 
Lawrence 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Lawrence Krauss < 
Date: August 4. 2010 1:03:59 PM MST 
To: Barnaby Marsh < 
Cc: Lawrence Kraus 
Subject: Re: So? 

I ran a session with Peter Singer that asked the question.. to see what people thought 
about interacting with Templeton in its present form.. the results were 
enlightening.. would be happy to share with you sometime. 

Needless to say, I still think our Origins activities..ranging from our Origins of Morality 
workshop in Nov, to our Origins of Life on Earth in Feb, are worth considering a 
multimillion dollar gift to support, under the right conditions.. :) 

Lawrence 

On Aug 4, 2010, at 12:59 PM, Barnaby Marsh wrote: 

Working on methodologies of science, plus some new meetings, and still 
getting to grips with the issues of such a broad portfolio of different kinds of 
ongoing projects. Lots of good work, and some just out there and 
speculative. People need to play with ideas, and venture into unexplored 
areas. 

I missed scifoo, but have been hearing things from some there about a talk 
on Templeton "corrupting' science... any light to shed on that/thoughts? 

I think that debate is VERY healthy, by the way... 

Bamaby 

From: Lawrence Krauss [mailto 
Sent: Wednesday, August 04, 2010 3:32 PM 
To: Barnaby Marsh 
Subject: Re: So? 
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Nice to hear from you.. I could say the same to you.. :) 

I am in Switzerland right now, and then Australia till the 23rd.. 

On Aug 4, 2010, at 12:18 PM, Barnaby Marsh wrote: 

What is up??? 
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